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Landesfeuerwehrkommando Steiermark

FlorianistraBBe 22 | 8403 Lebring-Sankt Margarethen
Telefon: +43 (3182) 700029 | EMail dienstlich: post@lfv.steiermark.at

Mobil dienstlich: +43 (3182) 7000

vorlaufige Ergebnisliste

(Stand: 03.09.2016 11:45)

18. Landeswasserwehr-Leistungsbewerb in Gold
02.09.2016 - 03.09.2016

LFKDO Steiermark

o

g

£
Rang Bew.Nr. Gruppenname Instanz AFKDO @
GA - Gold Allgemein
1 25 Erwin TRATTNER Pischelsdorf WZ Pischelsdorf - 04 208,32
2 16 FM Michael Roschker Wildon LB Abschnitt - 08 204,03
3 26 Reinhard SACKL Pistorf LB Abschnitt - 07 203,82
4 20 OFM Andreas REITER Aich LI Schladming - 07 202,83
5 32 Gernot ZELLER Obgriin FF Abschnitt - 03 202,03
6 1 Klaus WEIBENSTEINER Schamberg DL LaRnitztal - 03 199,13
7 28 Bl d.V. Bernd STROHHAUSSL voestalpine Donawitz LE Abschnitt - 02 189,36
8 17 FM Mario Predota Wildon LB Abschnitt - 08 181,06
9 29 Markus WALENTA voestalpine Donawitz LE Abschnitt - 02 175,87
10 2 LM Bernhard Bratter St. Lorenzen LI Paltental - 06 168,42
GAG - Gold Allgemein-Gaste
1 13 Christian Schmidt Grofinondorf Ottenschlag 222,64
2 4 Peter Maischberger Amstetten Amstetten-Stadt 217,89
3 14 FM Lukas Schulmeister Sallingberg Ottenschlag 217,30
4 11 Peter Stogbauer Dietach 211,64
5 56 OFM Martin Roland Pichler Zwettl-Stadt Zwettl 211,36
6 8 OBl Josef Graf Atzelsdorf Mistelbach 210,86
7 6 Rudolf Swatek Hohenberg Lilienfeld 204,53
8 9 Wolfgang Hofmeister Katzelsdorf Poysdorf/Schrattenberg 198,61
9 7 Hans Pucher Getzersdorf Herzogenburg 198,55
GDZ - Gold Disziplin
1 44 Erwin GUTMEIER Altenmarkt b. Flrstenfeld FF Abschnitt - 01 126,86
2 55 BM d.F. Richard Aich LI Schladming - 07 124,93

LANGSTEINER

3 57 Stefan HUBER Hirnsdorf WZ Pischelsdorf - 04 124,73
4 51 BM Robert Zach Kirchbach in Stmk. FB Abschnitt - 06 123,83
5 54 Bernhard ETSCHBACHER Aich LI Schladming - 07 114,81
6 58 BR d.V. Max Aufischer LaRnitzhéhe GU Abschnitt - 03 101,77
7 45 HFM Rudolf Sackl Pistorf LB Abschnitt - 07 58,42
GDZG - Gold Disziplin-Gaste
1 39 Otto Zehetbauer Wildungsmauer Hainburg 137,03
2 42 Anton Hollein Petzenkirchen-Bergland Ybbs 131,98
3 43 ASB Herbert Starkl Etsdorf Langenlois 130,78
4 48 Reinhard Oppenauer Polizei Linz 129,33
5 34 HBM Daniel Fusselberger Blindenmarkt Ybbs 128,32
6 49 OBI Josef Pruscha Hilpersdorf Herzogenburg 128,22
7 35 Gottfried Kossl Allhartsberg Waidhofen/Ybbs-Land 127,47
8 47 EV Andreas Konig Vestenpoppen-Wohlfahrts Waidhofen/Thaya 127,36
9 52 Peter Schulmeister Grofinondorf Ottenschlag 126,02
10 53 Bl Paul Schulmeister Sallingberg Ottenschlag 123,88
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11
12
13
14

41
59
40
36

Andreas Bruckner

Kurt Teufl

BM Dieter Koppensteiner
EHBM Rudolf Hauss

Blindenmarkt
Traismauer-Stadt
Oberndorf in der Ebene
Petzenkirchen-Bergland

GA - Gold Allgemein - Disqualifiziert

24
3

18
19
22
23
27
5

30
12

OFM Robert HOCHEGGER

LM Philipp WEISSENBACHER

Ewald Lechner

BM Richard Reichmann
OLM Stefan ABSENGER
Gerald DREISIEBNER
FM Kevin RENHARD

FM Patrick Johannes KONRAD

OFM Julian PATZ
OFM Simon ORTHABER

Weiz

Trieben

Wildon

Wildon

Gleisdorf

Gleisdorf

Bierbaum a.d. Safen
Fehring

St. Michael

Labuch

GAG - Gold Allgemein-Gaste - Disqualifiziert

10
15
21

LM Michael Mittergeber
Christian Schulmeister
Konrad Stogbauer

Amstetten
Sallingberg
Dietach

GDZ - Gold Disziplin - Disqualifiziert

37
50

Rene Waldsam
Michael HARTL

St. Lorenzen
Altenmarkt b. Firstenfeld

GDZG - Gold Disziplin-Gaste - Disqualifiziert
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33
38
46

Thomas Pitzl
Herbert Hintersteiner
Rudolf Flicker

Blindenmarkt
Rechberg
Vestenpoppen-Wohlfahrts

Ybbs
Herzogenburg
Herzogenburg
Ybbs

WZ Weiz - 01

LI Paltental - 06
LB Abschnitt - 08
LB Abschnitt - 08
WZ Gleisdorf - 06
WZ Gleisdorf - 06
FF Abschnitt - 05
FB Abschnitt - 02
LE Abschnitt - 04
WZ Gleisdorf - 06

Amstetten-Stadt
Ottenschlag

LI Paltental - 06
FF Abschnitt - 01

Ybbs

Waidhofen/Thaya

121,82
118,28
113,89

94,53

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
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